
TL074
10

0n
F

10
0n

F

10
uF

10
uF

1n
F

22
uF

68

2k
6,

8K

1M
6,

8K

10
uF

66
0R

2k 10
nF 22

nF22
nF

2,
2K

2,
2K

10
K

10
K

?
10

0K

10
0K

+12 -12

Ground
Audio out

Reverb RTN TIP

Blender pot wiper

Reverb RTN Sleeve
Drive pot wiper, 2

Drive pot 1

Blender pot 1
Blender pot 2

Audio in

EQ pot wiper
Reverb SND Sleeve

Reverb SND TIP

EQ pot 1
EQ pot 2

= Better to place on panel = Trace cut
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